www.angsemi.com Version 1.1
ANGSemi Microelectronics Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 10, Oct. 2020
ANGSEMI Datasheet
LDO ICs
600mA Low Noise, Soft Start LDO
With Output Discharge Function
 Ordering Information
Part Number Driver
Capability Package Type Package Qty Temperature Eco Plan
AS9106-XXSTRN 600mA SOT23-5L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～85℃ RoHS
AS9106-XXDRN 600mA DFN1010-4L 7-in reel 10000pcs/reel -40～85℃ RoHS
AS9106-XXSTRY 600mA SOT23-5L 7-in reel 3000pcs/reel -40～125℃ RoHS
AS9106-XXDRY 600mA DFN1010-4L 7-in reel 10000pcs/reel -40～125℃ RoHS
 General Description
The AS9106 is a family of CMOS low dropout
(LDO) regulators with a low dropout voltage of
240mV at 600mA designed for noise-sensitive